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Uniform Collateral Data Portal® (UCDP®)  

Technology Solution Provider (TSP/AMC) List  
  November 12, 2019 

 
The following Technology Solution Providers (TSPs) and Appraisal Management Companies (AMCs) offer a technology solution that enables the submission 

of electronic appraisal data to UCDP. Contact the TSP/AMC directly for more information about their solution.   

 

TSP/AMC Products Contact Phone E-mail Address TSP/AMC Website 

ACI* Appraisal.com George Opelka 
(800) 234-8727 

ext. 846 
gopelka@appraisal.com www.appraisal.com 

a la mode, inc.* Mercury Network Richard Brown (800) 434-7260 clientrelations@alamode.com www.mercuryvmp.com 

Alexander McCabe Appraisal 

Management Company 

Appraisal Management 

Software 
Mike Patricio (415) 614-3880 info@alexandermccabe.com www.alexandermccabe.com 

AMC Links LLC 
AMC Links Appraisal 

Management Services 
Austin Christensen (866) 439-9546 austin@amclinks.com www.amclinks.com 

AIMSdashboard, LLC AIMSdashboard Chris Williams (888) 217-9295 info@aimsdashboard.com www.aimsdashboard.com 

Appraisal Host, LLC 
Appraisal Host®, Appraisal 

Management Software 
Sales (904) 900-2842 info@appraisalhost.com www.appraisalhost.com 

mailto:gopelka@appraisal.com
http://www.appraisal.com/
mailto:clientrelations@alamode.com
http://www.mercuryvmp.com/
mailto:info@alexandermccabe.com
https://www.alexandermccabe.com/
mailto:austin@amclinks.com
http://www.amclinks.com/
mailto:info@aimsdashboard.com
http://www.aimsdashboard.com/
mailto:info@appraisalhost.com
http://www.appraisalhost.com/
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TSP/AMC Products Contact Phone E-mail Address TSP/AMC Website 

Appraisal Logistic Solutions, 

LLC 

Appraisal Logistics – Portal, 

Aim-Port Portal 
Frank Danna (443) 949-7862 info@gotoals.com 

www.appraisallogistics.com, 

www.gotoals.com  

Appraisal Scope 
Appraisal Scope 

Management System 
Jordan Rothstein (410) 559-5555 jordan@appraisalscope.com www.appraisalscope.com 

AppraisX AppraisX Sam Kaddah (816) 295-6240 Sam.kaddah@appraisx.com www.appraisx.com 

Bradford Technologies, 

Inc.* 
PortalDirect™ Guillermo Gower  (760) 212-2882 gower@bradfordsoftware.com www.bradfordsoftware.com 

Calyx Software® 

Point® 

Sales Department (800) 362-2599 sales@calyxsoftware.com www.calyxsoftware.com 

PointCentral® 

CBC Companies DataVerify Drive® Kurt Raymond (734) 497-9202 kraymond@dataverify.com www.dataverify.com 

Clear Capital 

Appraisal Fulfillment & 

ClearCollateral Order 

Management 

Sales Department (530) 550-2525 sales@clearcapital.com www.clearcapital.com/fnma 

CoreLogic Valuation 

Services* 

CoreLogic Appraisal 

Management Services 
Stacy Marshall  

(800) 281-6200 

ext. 2328   
samarshall@corelogic.com www.corelogic.com 

Ellie Mae, Inc. Encompass® Sales Department (877) 355-4362 sales@elliemae.com www.elliemae.com 

ExactBid, Inc. RIMS® Thomas Cook 
(408) 361-5000 

ext. 387 
tcook@exactbid.com www.exactbid.com 

mailto:info@gotoals.com
http://www.appraisallogistics.com/
http://www.gotoals.com/
mailto:jordan@appraisalscope.com
http://www.appraisalscope.com/
mailto:Sam.kaddah@appraisx.com
http://www.appraisx.com/marketing/AppraisX/
mailto:gower@bradfordsoftware.com
http://www.bradfordsoftware.com/
mailto:sales@calyxsoftware.com
http://www.calyxsoftware.com/
mailto:kraymond@dataverify.com
http://www.dataverify.com/
mailto:sales@clearcapital.com
mailto:samarshall@corelogic.com
http://www.corelogic.com/
mailto:sales@elliemae.com
http://www.elliemae.com/
mailto:tcook@exactbid.com
http://www.exactbid.com/
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TSP/AMC Products Contact Phone E-mail Address TSP/AMC Website 

Finastra Fusion MortgagebotLOS™ Sales Department (877) 861-3354 Email via website 
www.finastra.com/solutions/

lending 

FIS Originator Andy Turner (484) 595-5441 andrew.turner@FISGlobal.com www.FISGlobal.com 

 

Fiserv 

 

EasyAccess Customer Support (800) 840-4261 ezlcssupport.orl@fiserv.com 
www.fiserv.com 

UniFi Pro Mortgage Client Support (877) 473-7896 unifisupport@fiserv.com 

FNC, Inc.* 

Collateral Management 

System® (CMS®) 
Christian Leask (662) 236-8272 

 

cleask@fncinc.com 

 

www.fncinc.com 
Collateral Headquarters™ 

(CHQ) 

Global DMS, LLC* 

eTrac Valuation Management 

Platform & Global Kinex 

WebServices 

Mac Chiles (404) 350-0649 productinfo@globaldms.com www.globaldms.com 

IBM 
Impact Loan Origination 

System 
Rob Strickland (201) 266-7704 rstrickl@us.ibm.com www.ibm.com 

InHouse, Inc.* 

Connexions (SaaS & 

Appraisal Management 

Services) 

Jennifer Creech (888) 907-4507 jennifer@inhouseusa.com www.inhouseusa.com 

ISGN Appraisal Services Robert Wagoner 
(800) 842-8423  

ext. 1353 
robert.wagoner@isgn.com https://orders.isgn.com 

mailto:andrew.turner@FISGlobal.com
http://www.fisglobal.com/
mailto:ezlcssupport.orl@fiserv.com
http://www.fiserv.com/
mailto:unifisupport@fiserv.com
mailto:cleask@fncinc.com
http://www.fncinc.com/
mailto:productinfo@globaldms.com
http://www.globaldms.com/
mailto:rstrickl@us.ibm.com
http://www.ibm.com/
mailto:jennifer@inhouseusa.com
http://www.inhouseusa.com/
mailto:robert.wagoner@isgn.com
https://orders.isgn.com/
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TSP/AMC Products Contact Phone E-mail Address TSP/AMC Website 

Lender Processing Services 

(LPS)* 
Loan Quality Gateway™ 

LPS 

Paula Cordeiro 
(412) 299-4002 paula.cordeiro@lpsvcs.com 

www.lpsvcs.com 

Empower Division 

Existing Customers   

Gary Groshner 

(724) 981-5087 gary.groshner@lpsvcs.com 

Empower Division 

New Customers  

Peter Micera 

(201) 768-6166 peter.micera@lpsvcs.com 

LSI 

Jacquie McMichael 
(949) 622-4633 jmcmichale@lsi-lps.com 

RealEC Technologies 

Christine Boring 
(713) 273-7395 chris.boring@realec.com 

LenderVend LLC 
Appraisal Fulfillment 

Services 
Jason Sitzman 

(650) 259-7400 

ext. 2503 
jsitzman@lendervend.com 

https://appraisalzone.lenderv

end.com 

Mortgage Cadence Lending Suite Dan Green (206) 683-1826 dgreen@mortgagecadence.com www.mortgagecadence.com 

MortgageFlex Systems* 
The Residential Lending 

System 
John McCrea (904) 356-2490 sales@mortgageflex.com 

 

www.mortgageflex.com 

 

Nationwide Property & 

Appraisal Services, LLC 
Nationwide Direct-AMC Ryan Hernberg 

(856) 258-6977 

ext. 101 
rhr@onestopappraisals.com www.onestopappraisals.com 

PLATINUMdata Solutions REALview™ Jay Phillips (615) 376-3009 jphillips@platdata.com www.platdata.com 

mailto:paula.cordeiro@lpsvcs.com
http://www.lpsvcs.com/
mailto:gary.groshner@lpsvcs.com
mailto:peter.micera@lpsvcs.com
mailto:jmcmichale@lsi-lps.com
mailto:chris.boring@realec.com
mailto:jsitzman@lendervend.com
https://appraisalzone.lendervend.com/
https://appraisalzone.lendervend.com/
mailto:dgreen@mortgagecadence.com
http://www.mortgagecadence.com/
mailto:sales@mortgageflex.com
http://www.mortgageflex.com/
mailto:rhr@onestopappraisals.com
http://www.onestopappraisals.com/
mailto:jphillips@platdata.com
http://www.platdata.com/pub
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TSP/AMC Products Contact Phone E-mail Address TSP/AMC Website 

Rels Valuation Rels Valuation Bryan Heger (952) 345-9394 bheger@rels.info www.relsvaluation.info 

Sharper Lending, LLC Appraisal Firewall Lindsey Reinders (800) 452-1174 
lindsey.reinders@sharperlending

.com 
www.sharperlending.com 

Solidifi* Solidifi Values™ Craig Rowsell (905) 695-2625 crowsell@solidifi.com www.solidifi.com 

Spur Solutions ValueLink Farrukh Omar (888) 587-0805 fomar@spurglobal.com www.spurams.com 

StreetLinks LenderPlus Tony Ebeyer (317) 215-8181 tony.ebeyer@streetlinks.com www.streetlinks.com 

ValuAmerica* ValuNet xsp Shawn Murphy 
(412) 494-0400 

ext 8128 
sales@valuamerica.com www.valuamerica.com 

Valuation Partners Value Connect Charles Warr (419) 418-5250 cwarr@valuationpartners.com www.valuationpartners.com 

ValuTrac Software, Inc. ValuTrac Clint Cornett (972) 996-3206 ccornett@valutracsoftware.com www.valutracsoftware.com 

Veros Real Estate Solutions* PATHWAY 
David 

Rasmussen 
(714) 415-6318 drasmussen@veros.com www.veros.com 

Veros Real Estate Solutions* Sapphire 
David 

Rasmussen 
(714) 415-6318 drasmussen@veros.com www.veros.com 

 

mailto:bheger@rels.info
https://www.relsvaluation.info/asp/home/index.asp
mailto:lindsey.reinders@sharperlending.com
mailto:lindsey.reinders@sharperlending.com
http://corp.sharperlending.com/favicon.ico
mailto:crowsell@solidifi.com
http://www.solidifi.com/
mailto:fomar@spurglobal.com
http://www.spurams.com/
mailto:tony.ebeyer@streetlinks.com
http://www.streetlinks.com/
mailto:sales@valuamerica.com
http://www.valuamerica.com/
mailto:cwarr@valuationpartners.com
http://www.valuationpartners.com/
mailto:ccornett@valutracsoftware.com
http://valutracsoftware.com/
mailto:drasmussen@veros.com
http://www.veros.com/
mailto:drasmussen@veros.com
http://www.veros.com/

